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Towards One Council for Wiltshire 
Community Boards Development Team 

 
Project 
Owner Niki Lewis 01225 713180 nikilewis@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Team Leader 
Project Mgr Steve Milton 01722 434255 

07771910237 smilton@salisbury.gov.uk  

Policy 
Advisor Julie Martin 01225 713168 

01225 858816  juliemartin@wiltshire.gov.uk  

Team 
Support 

Leanne 
Homewood 01225 713510 leannehomewood@wiltshire.gov.uk  

 
Community Area Development Managers 
    Peer Support 

Officer 

Amesbury 

 
Marianna 
Dodd 
 

07919881174 mariannadodd@wiltshire.gov.uk - 

 
Val Powley 
 

01380 734821 
07764232179 Val.powley@kennet.gov.uk - 

Calne Jane Vaughan 01249 706447 
07900606933 JVaughan@northwilts.gov.uk Dave Roberts 

Chippenham  Vicky Welsh 01249 706446 
07900606934 vwelsh@northwiltshire.gov.uk Caroline Brailey 

Corsham Dave Roberts 01225 713193 
07979318504 daveroberts@wiltshire.gov.uk Jane Vaughan 

Julia Stacey 

Wootton 
Bassett/Cricklade Shelley Parker 01249 706449 

07900606935 sparker@northwilts.gov.uk Miranda Gilmour 

Malmesbury Miranda 
Gilmour 

 
01249706380 
077990505882 

mgilmour@northwilts.gov.uk Shelley Parker 

Pewsey Caroline 
Brailey 

01380 734634 
07764232178 Caroline.brailey@kennet.gov.uk Vicky Welsh 

Salisbury Marianna 
Dodd 07919881174 mariannadodd@wiltshire.gov.uk Steve Milton 

Tidworth Val Powley 01380 734821 
07764232179 Val.powley@kennet.gov.uk Steve Milton 

Tisbury 

 
Katherine Dew 
 

07836 341372 katharinedew@wiltshire.gov.uk - 

 
Helen 
Kreizman 
 

01225 713117 
07979814449 helenkreizman@wiltshire.gov.uk - 

Trowbridge Peter Dunford 01225 713060 
07505727119 peterdunford@wiltshire.gov.uk Mary Cullen 

Warminster Mary Cullen 01225 713917 
0770 9245496  marycullen@wiltshire.gov.uk Peter Dunford 



Report No.8 – Appendix 3 
 

 

 


